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WARWICK, RHODE ISLAND 02886

CITY OF WARWICK

OFFICE OF THE TAX ASSESSOR

3275 POST ROAD

TEL.(401) 738-2000, ext. 6016
FAX (401) 732-1252

SCOTT AVEDISIAN

MAYOR

Glen R. Whitehead, Chairperson
Mark C. McHugh, Member
Thomas O. Sweeney, Member

Evelyn A. Spagnolo,

TAX BOARD OF REVIEW MEETING

February 1, 2014

ADDRESS/OWNER

10 BROADVIEW AVENUE
ELIZABETH W. SMITH
209 COBURN STREET
RICHARD R. RUSSELL SR.

177 CHARLOTTE DRIVE

THOMAS & ROSEMARY PATALANO
2100 POST ROAD

RICHARD REALTY INC.

LOT ON JEFFERSON BLVD.
JEFFERSON HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC
579 PROVIDENCE STREET

583 PROVIDENCE STREET

CECILIO GONZALEZ

162 PARK AVENUE

LORIANN BOSE

185 JEFFERSON BLVD.
P.T. REALTY LLC

24 DESMAR COURT
KAITLYN HENNIGAN

Interim Tax Assessor

PLAT/LOT

385-0039

360-0020

201-0056

323-0264

277-0023

262-0015
262-0283-0003

355-0242

282-0110

359-0608



